•	 Models available for inventory control or inventory control with
leak detection.
•	 Capable of precise leak detection, density measurement, and
inventory monitoring.
•	 Suitable for use with gasoline, diesel, DEF/AdBlue®, and other
manufacturer approved products.
•	 Bottom mounted installation for fast and simple install.
•	 Screw-in electrical connector provides quick installation or

8 9
2
6An electromagnetic field is created inside the probe head and
forms around a long waveguide within the probe shaft when
position measurements are taken. The electromagnetic field
interacts with the magnetic field of the float(s) and produces a
shock wave in the waveguide that travels at a known speed.
When the shock wave is detected at the probe head, the probe
creates a signal that corresponds precisely to the product
level. Product expansion calculations are enabled by
temperature sensors that are located at various points in the
probe shaft.
Operation
Leak Detection Probes Inventory Control Probes
Model Description
TSP-LL2-101 CN 101” analog leak detection probe
TSP-LL2-113 CN 113” analog leak detection probe
TSP-LL2-125 CN 125” analog leak detection probe
ORDERING INFORMATION
franklinfueling.com
3760 Marsh Rd. • Madison, WI 53718, USA
Tel: USA & Canada +1 800 225 9787 • Fax: +1 608 838 6433
Tel: UK +44 (0) 1473 243300 • Tel: Mex 001 800 738 7610
Tel: DE +49 6571 105 380 • Tel: CH +86 10 8565 4566
© 2023 Franklin Electric Co., Inc. All Rights Reserved.
FFS-0142     05-23
Legacy Model New Model Description
TSP-LL2-69 TSP-LL2-69 CN 69” analog leak detection probe
TSP-LL2-69-I TSP-LL2-69-I CN 69” analog inventory probe
TSP-LL2-81 TSP-LL2-81 CN 81” analog leak detection probe
TSP-LL2-81-I TSP-LL2-81-I CN 81” analog inventory probe
TSP-LL2-89 TSP-LL2-89 CN 89” analog leak detection probe
TSP-LL2-89-I TSP-LL2-89-I CN 89” analog inventory probe
TSP-LL2-101 TSP-LL2-101 CN 101” analog leak detection probe
TSP-LL2-101-I TSP-LL2-101-I CN 101” analog inventory probe
TSP-LL2-107 TSP-LL2-107 CN 107” analog leak detection probe
TSP-LL2-113 TSP-LL2-113 CN 113” analog leak detection probe
TSP-LL2-113-I TSP-LL2-113-I CN 113” analog inventory probe
TSP-LL2-125 TSP-LL2-125 CN 125” analog inventory probe
TSP-LL2-125-I TSP-LL2-125-I CN 125” analog inventory probe
No Change TSP-LL2-158-I 158” analog inventory probe
No Change TSP-LL2-161-I 161” analog inventory probe
No Change TSP-LL2-167-I 167” analog inventory probe
No Change TSP-LL2-168-I 168’ analog inventory probe
No Change TSP-LL2-170-I 170” analog inventory probe
No Change TSP-LL2-173-I 173” analog inventory probe
No Change TSP-LL2-179-I 179” analog inventory probe
No Change TSP-LL2-185-I 185” analog inventory probe
No Change TSP-LL2-197-I 197” analog inventory probe
No Change TSP-LL2-209-I 209” analog inventory probe
No Change TSP-LL2-215-I 215” analog inventory probe
Model Description
TSP-LL2-101-I CN 101” analog inventory probe
TSP-LL2-113-I CN 113” analog inventory probe
TSP-LL2-125-I CN 125” analog inventory probe